

C. Case 24/2019

28/08/2023:

Today is fixed for evidence.
Complainant is present by filling hazira.
O.P. files hazira through Ld. Advocate
In the interest of Justice the case is adjourned today.

To 05/09/2023 for evidence if necessary order shall be passed.

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court